Releases - July 28, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

274135
277629
240032
277383
277074
275400
248341
216344
161376
246226
173692
277128
277611

Aldridge
Brown
Daniels
Deckard
Dehart
Embry
Hobson
Holder
Mckee
Milburn
Runner
Rushing
Wilson

Andrew
Glenn
Timothy
Joshua
Dustin
Shandi
Michael
Jeffrey
William
Russell
Raymond
Michael
Jacobi

Dallas

Wayne
G

Wayne

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Allen County Jail
Rowan County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Kentucky State Reformatory

Powell County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Christian County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



