DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
274135 Aldridge	Andrew	Dallas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
277629 Brown	Glenn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240032 Daniels	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277383 Deckard	Joshua	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277074 Dehart	Dustin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275400 Embry	Shandi	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248341 Hobson	Michael	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
216344 Holder	Jeffrey	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161376 Mckee	William	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246226 Milburn	Russell	G	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173692 Runner	Raymond		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277128 Rushing	Michael	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277611 Wilson	Jacobi		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)